
 

 

 

This is for the information of the 

players that the players (as per the list 

attached) have been nominated for 

AMS. The login Id and Passwords will 

be shared with the players by the NCA. 

Any such player who doesn't get the ID 

& Password can contact the 

Association. 



S.No. Name Age Group DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Contact No. Email ID
1 Shubham Khajuria Senior 9/13/1995 7006245935 shubhamthewarrior@gmail.com
2 Abhinav Puri Senior 7/22/1994 9816700216 abhinav7f@gmail.com
3 Ahmed Banday Senior 3/9/1995 9797032699 ahmad.banday@gmail.com
4 Shubham Pundeer Senior 10/16/1998 7006496759 shubhampundir451@gmail.com
5 Paras Dogra Senior 11/19/1984 9891878925 paras.dogra@gmail.com
6 Vivrant Sharma Senior 10/30/1999 8295188998 vivrant11@gmail.com
7 Abdul Samad U-23 & Senior 10/28/2001 7889761229 as9470796@gmail.com
8 Shivansh Sharma(wk) U-23 & Senior 8/31/2003 7006271824 shivansh4006@gmail.com
9 Sahil Lotra Senior 10/28/1998 7889376260 sahilllotraindia@gmail.com

10 Abid Mushtaq Senior 1/17/1997 8493866656 abidmushtaq708@gmail.com
11 Basit Bashir U-23 2/5/2003 9682360700 lonebasit066@gmail.com
12 Umar Nazir Senior 11/3/1993 7006614074 umarnazir07@icloud.com
13 Lone Nasir Senior 9/5/1997 8713976267 lonenasir458@gmail.com
14 Rohit Sharma Senior 9/5/1994 7006193793 lonenasir458@gmail.com
15 Aquib Nabi Senior 11/4/1996 7006315778 auqibnabi65@gmail.com
16 Waseem Bashir Senior 1/20/2000 8825057374 khandaywaseem012@gmail.com
17 Sunil Kumar Senior 3/11/1997 7298476633 sk619sharma@gmail.com
18 Yudhvir Singh Senior 9/13/1997 7006946589 singhyudhvir998@gmail.com
19 Rasikh Salam Senior 4/5/2000 6005103550 rdrd1804@gmail.com
20 Mujtaba Yousuf U-23 6/7/2002 7006936676 yousufmujtaba9@gmail.com
21 Manit Jasrotia U-23 11/19/2003 7889697154 manitjasrotia766@gmail.com
22 Vishal kumar U-23 12/13/2002 9622248470 vishalkumar13122022@gmail.com
23 Vanshaj Sharma U-23 8/11/2003 8742967333 vanshajsharma11@gmail.com
24 Arya Thakur U-23 5/8/2004 9149858783 aryasuvansh@gmail.com
25 Archit Mahajan U-23  11/30/2002 8082751068 architmahajan11@gmail.com

MEN'S PLAYERS

List of players for Extension Of Athlete Monitoring System (AMS)



S.No. Name Age Group DOB (DD/MM/YYYY) Contact No. Email Id
1 Jasia Akhter Senior 5/27/1988 9103029850 jasiaakhter705@gmail.com
2 Shivanti Gupta Senior 4/28/1994 9958858530 shivantiworks@gmail.com
3 Sanjana Senior 7/1/1999 9797208003 sanjanasuryavanshi123456@gmail.com
4 Bawandeep Kour U-23 & Senior 7/11/2004 6006890514 kaurgungun05@gmail.com
5 Sarla Devi     Senior 6/1/1994 9697265997 sarladevi671@gmail.com
6 Nadia Choudhary Senior 6/4/1997 7889753746 nadiahakala786@gmail.com
7 Bisma Hasan     Senior 4/25/1998 7006570355 bismahhassan354@gmail.com
8 Sandhya Sayal Senior 2/26/1993 8492021950 sayalsandhya555@gmail.com
9 Rubiya  Syed Senior 10/5/1994 9149683206 iquusyed@gmail.com

10 Rudrakshi Chib U-23 & Senior 10/17/2004 6005273251 rudrakshichib17@gmail.com
11 Chitra Singh Jamwal     U-23 & Senior 12/12/2001 9086012121 chitrajamwal123@gmail.com
12 Lalita Rai U-23 & Senior 9/15/2002 7889832076 latirilaturai81@gmail.com
13 Ananaya Sharma U-23 & Senior 2/14/2005 7006337831 ananaya1407@gmail.com
14 Sehrish Bhat U-23 & Senior 7/20/2005 6006794577 sehrishtariq148@gmail.com
15 Rifat Choudhary Senior 10/12/1998 9906390817 rifataqsa86@gmail.com
16 Iqra Rasool Senior 8/15/2000 7006891410 rasooliqra15@gmail.com
17 Maroof U-23 & Senior 12/5/2003 7889341394 maroofanjum44@gmail.com
18 Sadiya wani U-23 & Senior 12/26/2004 9319585553 sadiyawani161@gmail.com
19 Arveen Riaz U-23 & Senior 8/23/2003 9541557856 arveenriyaz63@gmail.com
20 Zeenat Ramzan Senior 4/8/2001 6005305769 zntramzan@gmail.com
21 Sheena Saraf U-23 & Senior 4/30/2004 8287125913 sarafsheena@gmail.com
22 Khushboo Aftab U-23 & Senior 7/15/2005 7889573479 skkhushi194@gmail.com
23 Maria Noorain U-23 & Senior 10/30/2005 9103221022 mariyanoorain66@gmail.com
24 Madhu Devi U-23 & Senior 3/8/2002 6005419218 ms2187170@gmail.com
25 Tahseena U-23 & Senior 3/13/2005 7780990258 rathertahseena@gamil.com

WOMEN'S PLAYERS

List of players for Extension Of Athlete Monitoring System (AMS)



S.No. Name Age Group Contact No. Email Id
1 Sunny Kumar Senior Men's +91 91495 92740 sunny.strengthconditioning@gmail.com
2 Gurupartap Singh U-23 Men's +91 94191 82649 gurupratap777@gmail.com
3 Rohit Rana Senior Women's +91 98113 43775 rohit.coolboy.rana@gmail.com
4 Satika Sharma U-23 Women's +91 94191 30725 satikapangotra@gmail.com

S.No. Name Age Group Contact No. Email Id
1 Chirag Pandya Senior Men's +91 98606 55239 chirag79990@gmail.com
2 Abhijeet Singh Thakur U-23 Men's +91 72258 38057 thakurabhijeetsingh2@gmail.com
3 Lovely Bansal Senior Women's +91 87448 56374 lovelybansal201296@gmail.com
4 Bisma Gulzar U-23 Women's +91 70518 10276 bismagulzar58@gmail.com
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